
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lake Park 35.200 (1) 33.300 (1) 36.100 (1) 34.200 (1) 138.800
2 Naperville North 35.000 (2) 29.850 (2) 31.750 (2) 33.200 (2) 129.800

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kelly Zehnder 12 Lake Park 8.900 8.800 9.100 8.800 35.600 8.9000
2 Kelsey Sumser 0 Naperville North 9.350 8.650 7.850 8.800 34.650 8.6625
3 Racquel Suhr 09 Lake Park 9.200 7.800 9.150 8.250 34.400 8.6000
4 Chloe Tsao 0 Naperville North 8.700 7.100 8.450 8.550 32.800 8.2000
5 Emma Ryan 0 Naperville North 8.600 7.100 7.500 8.250 31.450 7.8625
6 Grace Ryan 0 Naperville North 8.350 7.000 0.000 2.000 17.350 5.7833

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelsey Sumser 0 Naperville North 0.00 9.350
2 Racquel Suhr 09 Lake Park 0.00 9.200
3 Kelly Zehnder 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.900
4 Julia Naronowicz 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.800
5 Chloe Tsao 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.700
6 Emma Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.600
7 Grace Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.350
8 Chloe Capuder 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.300
9 Maggie Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.250

10 Andie Granskog 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.200

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelly Zehnder 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.800
2 Kelsey Sumser 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.650
3 Chloe Capuder 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.250
4 Andie Granskog 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.150
5 Maggie Koch 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.100
6 Racquel Suhr 09 Lake Park 0.00 7.800
7 Emma Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.100
7 Chloe Tsao 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.100
9 Grace Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.000
9 Maggie Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Julia Kurek 10 Lake Park 0.00 9.200
2 Racquel Suhr 09 Lake Park 0.00 9.150
3 Kelly Zehnder 12 Lake Park 0.00 9.100
4 Andie Granskog 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.650
5 Chloe Tsao 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.450
6 Gwen Swalwell 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.950
7 Kelsey Sumser 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.850
8 Julia Naronowicz 10 Lake Park 0.00 7.750
9 Emma Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.500

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Julia Naronowicz 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.950
2 Kelsey Sumser 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.800
2 Kelly Zehnder 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.800
4 Chloe Tsao 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.550
5 Emma Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.250
5 Racquel Suhr 09 Lake Park 0.00 8.250
7 Julia Kurek 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.200
8 Maggie Koch 10 Lake Park 0.00 7.650
9 Maggie Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.600

10 Grace Ryan 0 Naperville North 0.00 2.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lake Park 31.600 (1) 27.700 (1) 28.000 (1) 29.700 (1) 117.000
2 Naperville North 23.900 (2) 23.550 (2) 25.300 (2) 27.650 (2) 100.400

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Ellie Lieberman 0 Naperville North 8.100 7.000 7.300 7.300 29.700 7.4250
2 Noelle Nelson 11 Lake Park 8.100 7.000 7.100 7.300 29.500 7.3750
3 Abigail Mizzi 09 Lake Park 7.600 6.500 6.800 7.500 28.400 7.1000
4 Jessica Lyon 0 Naperville North 8.100 6.200 5.350 6.650 26.300 6.5750
5 Isabella Lee 0 Naperville North 0.000 6.050 0.000 0.000 6.050 6.0500

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Nelson 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.300
2 Jessica Lyon 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.100
2 Ellie Lieberman 0 Naperville North 0.00 8.100
2 Noelle Nelson 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.100
5 Regan Steigel 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.700
6 Abigail Mizzi 09 Lake Park 0.00 7.600
6 Avni Patel 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.600
8 Bella Graziano 09 Lake Park 0.00 7.450

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Missy Galichio 11 Lake Park 0.00 7.400
2 Ellie Lieberman 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.000
2 Noelle Nelson 11 Lake Park 0.00 7.000
4 Chelsey Aguilar 12 Lake Park 0.00 6.800
5 Abigail Mizzi 09 Lake Park 0.00 6.500
6 Jessica Lyon 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.200
7 Isabella Lee 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.050
8 Ari Trotz 0 Naperville North 0.00 4.300

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Chelsey Aguilar 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.650
2 Ellie Lieberman 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.300
3 Noelle Nelson 11 Lake Park 0.00 7.100
4 Abigail Mizzi 09 Lake Park 0.00 6.800
5 Ari Trotz 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.550
6 Regan Steigel 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.100
7 Bella Graziano 09 Lake Park 0.00 5.450
8 Jessica Lyon 0 Naperville North 0.00 5.350
9 Avni Patel 0 Lake Park 0.00 4.700

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Nelson 10 Lake Park 0.00 7.900
2 Regan Steigel 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.500
2 Abigail Mizzi 09 Lake Park 0.00 7.500
4 Ellie Lieberman 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.300
4 Noelle Nelson 11 Lake Park 0.00 7.300
6 Bella Graziano 09 Lake Park 0.00 7.000
7 Jessica Lyon 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.650
8 Emily Zayed 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.200

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Naperville North 26.400 (1) 17.300 (1) 26.150 (1) 25.800 (1) 95.650
2 Lake Park 13.800 (2) 2.700 (2) 4.100 (2) 0.000 (2) 20.600

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Ellie Remec 0 Naperville North 6.400 3.700 6.450 6.200 22.750 5.6875

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Miscia Oblazny 0 Naperville North 0.00 7.900
2 Olivia Wroblewski 10 Lake Park 0.00 7.500
3 Zoya Mansoor 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.600
4 Ellie Remec 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.400
5 Jenny Petrova 10 Lake Park 0.00 6.300
6 Izzy Jaeger 0 Naperville North 0.00 5.500

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Izzy Jaeger 0 Naperville North 0.00 5.300
2 Maddie Farwell 0 Naperville North 0.00 4.400
3 Julia Miller 0 Naperville North 0.00 3.900
4 Ellie Remec 0 Naperville North 0.00 3.700
5 Natalia Franco 0 Naperville North 0.00 3.200
6 Jenny Petrova 10 Lake Park 0.00 2.700

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Gignac 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.800
2 Katie Yurcus 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.600
3 Ellie Remec 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.450
4 Zoya Mansoor 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.300
5 Miscia Oblazny 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.200
6 Olivia Wroblewski 10 Lake Park 0.00 4.100

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Miscia Oblazny 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.700
2 Maddie Farwell 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.500
3 Katie Yurcus 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.400
4 Ellie Remec 0 Naperville North 0.00 6.200
5 Maddie Gignac 0 Naperville North 0.00 5.850

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 07,2017

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Andie Granskog 11 8.200 8.200
2 Chloe Capuder 12 8.300 8.300
3 Julia Naronowicz 10 8.800 8.800
7 Kelly Zehnder 12 8.900 8.900
6 Racquel Suhr 09 9.200 9.200

35.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Andie Granskog 11 8.150 8.150
1 Maggie Koch 10 8.100 8.100
6 Racquel Suhr 09 7.800 7.800
2 Chloe Capuder 12 8.250 8.250
7 Kelly Zehnder 12 8.800 8.800

33.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Racquel Suhr 09 9.150 9.150
4 Andie Granskog 11 8.650 8.650
3 Julia Naronowicz 10 7.750 7.750
5 Julia Kurek 10 9.200 9.200
7 Kelly Zehnder 12 9.100 9.100

36.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Maggie Koch 10 7.650 7.650
5 Julia Kurek 10 8.200 8.200
3 Julia Naronowicz 10 8.950 8.950
6 Racquel Suhr 09 8.250 8.250
7 Kelly Zehnder 12 8.800 8.800

34.200

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

7 Kelly Zehnder 12 8.9 8.8 9.1 8.8 35.600 8.900

6 Racquel Suhr 09 9.2 7.8 9.15 8.25 34.400 8.600

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 35.200 33.300 36.100 34.200

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

138.800
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 7,2017



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Maggie Ryan 0 8.250 8.250
2 Grace Ryan 0 8.350 8.350
3 Emma Ryan 0 8.600 8.600
4 Chloe Tsao 0 8.700 8.700
6 Kelsey Sumser 0 9.350 9.350

35.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Maggie Ryan 0 7.000 7.000
4 Chloe Tsao 0 7.100 7.100
3 Emma Ryan 0 7.100 7.100
2 Grace Ryan 0 7.000 7.000
6 Kelsey Sumser 0 8.650 8.650

29.850

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Gwen Swalwell 0 7.950 7.950
2 Grace Ryan 0 0.000
3 Emma Ryan 0 7.500 7.500
4 Chloe Tsao 0 8.450 8.450
6 Kelsey Sumser 0 7.850 7.850

31.750

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Maggie Ryan 0 7.600 7.600
2 Grace Ryan 0 2.000 2.000
3 Emma Ryan 0 8.250 8.250
4 Chloe Tsao 0 8.550 8.550
6 Kelsey Sumser 0 8.800 8.800

33.200

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Grace Ryan 0 8.35 7 0 2 17.350 5.783

3 Emma Ryan 0 8.6 7.1 7.5 8.25 31.450 7.863

4 Chloe Tsao 0 8.7 7.1 8.45 8.55 32.800 8.200

6 Kelsey Sumser 0 9.35 8.65 7.85 8.8 34.650 8.663

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 35.000 29.850 31.750 33.200

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

129.800
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY

Naperville North

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 7,2017



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
10 Avni Patel 0 7.600 7.600

1 Bella Graziano 09 7.450 7.450
3 Kendall Nelson 10 8.300 8.300
4 Noelle Nelson 11 8.100 8.100
5 Abigail Mizzi 09 7.600 7.600

31.600

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Karolina Jasiak 11 0.000
7 Chelsey Aguilar 12 6.800 6.800
4 Noelle Nelson 11 7.000 7.000
6 Missy Galichio 11 7.400 7.400
5 Abigail Mizzi 09 6.500 6.500

27.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
10 Avni Patel 0 4.700 4.700

1 Bella Graziano 09 5.450 5.450
4 Noelle Nelson 11 7.100 7.100
7 Chelsey Aguilar 12 8.650 8.650
5 Abigail Mizzi 09 6.800 6.800

28.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Bella Graziano 09 7.000 7.000
4 Noelle Nelson 11 7.300 7.300
3 Kendall Nelson 10 7.900 7.900
5 Abigail Mizzi 09 7.500 7.500

0.000
29.700

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

4 Noelle Nelson 11 8.1 7 7.1 7.3 29.500 7.375

5 Abigail Mizzi 09 7.6 6.5 6.8 7.5 28.400 7.100

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 31.600 27.700 28.000 29.700

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 7,2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

117.000
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Regan Steigel 0 7.700 7.700
2 Ellie Lieberman 0 8.100 8.100
3 Jessica Lyon 0 8.100 8.100
4 Isabella Lee 0 0.000

0.000
23.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Ari Trotz 0 4.300 4.300
3 Jessica Lyon 0 6.200 6.200
2 Ellie Lieberman 0 7.000 7.000
4 Isabella Lee 0 6.050 6.050

0.000
23.550

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Ari Trotz 0 6.550 6.550
3 Jessica Lyon 0 5.350 5.350
2 Ellie Lieberman 0 7.300 7.300
1 Regan Steigel 0 6.100 6.100
4 Isabella Lee 0 0.000

25.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Emily Zayed 0 6.200 6.200
3 Jessica Lyon 0 6.650 6.650
2 Ellie Lieberman 0 7.300 7.300
1 Regan Steigel 0 7.500 7.500
4 Isabella Lee 0 0.000

27.650

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Ellie Lieberman 0 8.1 7 7.3 7.3 29.700 7.425

3 Jessica Lyon 0 8.1 6.2 5.35 6.65 26.300 6.575

4 Isabella Lee 0 0 6.05 0 0 6.050 6.050

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 23.900 23.550 25.300 27.650

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV

Naperville North

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 7,2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

100.400
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Zoya Mansoor 0 6.600 6.600
2 Izzy Jaeger 0 5.500 5.500
3 Miscia Oblazny 0 7.900 7.900
4 Ellie Remec 0 6.400 6.400

0.000
26.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Natalia Franco 0 3.200 3.200
6 Julia Miller 0 3.900 3.900
2 Izzy Jaeger 0 5.300 5.300
7 Maddie Farwell 0 4.400 4.400
4 Ellie Remec 0 3.700 3.700

17.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Miscia Oblazny 0 6.200 6.200
1 Zoya Mansoor 0 6.300 6.300
9 Maddie Gignac 0 6.800 6.800
8 Katie Yurcus 0 6.600 6.600
4 Ellie Remec 0 6.450 6.450

26.150

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
9 Maddie Gignac 0 5.850 5.850
8 Katie Yurcus 0 6.400 6.400
4 Ellie Remec 0 6.200 6.200
3 Miscia Oblazny 0 6.700 6.700
7 Maddie Farwell 0 6.500 6.500

25.800

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

4 Ellie Remec 0 6.4 3.7 6.45 6.2 22.750 5.688

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 26.400 17.300 26.150 25.800

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2

Naperville North

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 7,2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

95.650
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Olivia Wroblewski 10 7.500 7.500
2 Jenny Petrova 10 6.300 6.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Jenny Petrova 10 2.700 2.700

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Olivia Wroblewski 10 4.100 4.100

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
4.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 13.800 2.700 4.100 0.000

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV2

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday December 7,2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

20.600
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total


